
1 河  辺  愛  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学KFSC 8 64.95 36.75 28.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.18 11.282 2 2 2 2 2 2

2 3Lo 4.90 0.78 5.681 2 2 1 3 2 1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.57 3.171 2 2 3 2 2 3

4 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.512 3 3 3 3 3 3

5 2A 3.63 X 0.92 4.553 3 3 2 3 2 3

6 StSq3 3.30 1.06 4.363 4 3 3 4 3 3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.201 2 3 3 0 2 2

30.73 36.75

Skating Skills 0.80 7.006.75 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.25

Transitions 0.80 6.806.75 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.50 7.25

Performance 0.80 7.157.00 7.25 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.25

Composition 0.80 7.056.75 7.25 7.25 6.50 7.00 7.00 7.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 7.257.00 7.25 7.50 6.50 7.25 7.25 7.50

28.20

2 川  畑  和  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Ｎ高東京 19 63.55 35.59 27.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 2 2 2

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.65 11.752 3 3 2 3 3 3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.420 1 1 -1 2 3 3

4 StSq3 3.30 0.92 4.222 3 3 2 3 3 3

5 3Lo 5.39 X 0.29 5.680 1 1 -1 1 1 0

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.54 3.540 2 2 2 1 2 3

7 CSp4 2.60 0.42 3.021 1 2 2 1 2 2

30.69 35.59

Skating Skills 0.80 7.106.75 7.25 7.25 7.00 6.50 7.25 7.50

Transitions 0.80 6.756.50 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.00 7.00 7.50

Performance 0.80 7.056.75 7.50 7.00 6.75 6.50 7.25 7.75

Composition 0.80 7.006.75 7.25 7.25 6.50 6.50 7.25 7.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 7.056.50 7.50 7.00 6.75 6.50 7.50 7.75

27.96

JOCジュニアオリンピックカップ大会第８８回全日本ジュニア選手権大会

2019年11月15日～17日

KOSÉ新横浜スケートセンター（横浜市）
Version:2019.53.11140
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3 松  生  理  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 18 61.91 36.27 25.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.71 10.81-1 2 1 2 1 1 1

2 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 1 2 2 2 2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.421 1 1 2 2 1 2

4 3Lo 5.39 X 0.49 5.88-1 1 2 2 1 1 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 3 2 2 2

6 StSq4 3.90 0.86 4.762 2 2 3 2 2 3

7 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 2 1 2

31.89 36.27

Skating Skills 0.80 6.506.25 6.25 6.75 7.00 6.00 6.50 6.75

Transitions 0.80 6.156.25 6.00 6.25 6.75 5.75 6.00 6.25

Performance 0.80 6.406.50 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.50

Composition 0.80 6.406.50 6.00 7.00 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.606.75 6.25 6.75 7.00 6.25 6.50 6.75

25.64

4 吉  岡  詩  果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

植草学園大学附属高校 11 60.78 34.90 25.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.18 11.280 2 2 3 3 2 1

2 3Lo 4.90 0.88 5.780 2 2 2 2 2 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.77 4.271 1 2 3 3 2 3

4 2A 3.63 X -0.92 2.71-4 -3 -3 -3 -2 -2 -3

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.421 2 1 2 1 3 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.79 4.091 3 3 3 4 2 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.65 3.350 2 3 2 4 2 3

31.13 34.90

Skating Skills 0.80 6.456.00 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.25

Transitions 0.80 6.255.75 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.00

Performance 0.80 6.605.50 6.50 6.50 6.75 7.00 7.00 6.25

Composition 0.80 6.455.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75 7.25 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.605.50 6.50 6.75 6.75 7.00 7.00 6.00

25.88

JOCジュニアオリンピックカップ大会第８８回全日本ジュニア選手権大会

2019年11月15日～17日

KOSÉ新横浜スケートセンター（横浜市）
Version:2019.53.11140
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5 田  中  梓  沙

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都醍醐FSC 29 58.58 32.50 26.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.94 8.142 2 2 2 1 1 1

2 3Lo 4.90 -0.20 4.70-1 1 1 -1 0 -1 -1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.361 1 1 2 1 1 2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.132 2 2 2 1 1 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.86 4.494 3 2 3 3 2 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.92 4.223 3 3 3 3 1 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.76 3.463 2 3 3 3 2 3

28.23 32.50

Skating Skills 0.80 6.556.50 6.25 7.00 7.00 6.25 6.50 6.50

Transitions 0.80 6.406.50 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.50

Performance 0.80 6.606.75 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.25 6.50 5.75

Composition 0.80 6.456.75 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.606.75 6.50 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.25

26.08

6 岩  野  桃  亜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学KFSC 12 58.31 31.99 26.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T< < 9.26 -1.06 8.20-2 -3 -1 -2 -1 -2 -2

2 2A 3.30 0.59 3.892 2 2 1 1 2 3

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.36 2.961 1 1 2 1 2 2

4 3Lo 5.39 X 0.98 6.372 2 2 2 2 2 3

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.48 3.480 1 1 2 2 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.86 4.162 3 4 3 3 2 2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.53 2.930 2 3 2 1 3 3

29.25 31.99

Skating Skills 0.80 6.305.75 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.00 7.00 6.75

Transitions 0.80 6.255.75 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.75

Performance 0.80 6.756.00 6.50 6.50 7.25 6.50 7.00 7.25

Composition 0.80 6.706.50 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.75 7.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.906.25 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.75 7.25 7.75

26.32

JOCジュニアオリンピックカップ大会第８８回全日本ジュニア選手権大会

2019年11月15日～17日

KOSÉ新横浜スケートセンター（横浜市）
Version:2019.53.11140
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7 千  葉  百  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台FSC 25 56.51 33.51 23.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+3T ! 10.10 0.00 10.100 0 0 1 0 0 0

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 1 1 2 2 0

3 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.812 1 1 1 -1 1 0

4 3Lo 4.90 0.78 5.681 2 1 1 2 2 2

5 LSp4 2.70 0.49 3.192 1 2 2 3 2 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.46 4.090 2 1 2 2 2 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.84 4.343 2 2 2 4 3 2

30.43 33.51

Skating Skills 0.80 5.906.00 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.50

Transitions 0.80 5.706.00 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.25 6.25

Performance 0.80 5.706.50 5.75 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.756.50 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.75 5.25 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.706.50 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.75

23.00

8 畑  崎  李  果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 14 56.32 33.32 23.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.79 4.094 3 2 3 2 2 2

2 3Lz!+3T< ! 9.26 -1.30 7.96-3 -2 -2 0 -2 -4 -2

3 LSp4 2.70 0.76 3.463 1 2 3 3 3 3

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.66 3.663 1 2 3 1 2 3

5 3Lo 5.39 X 0.39 5.78-1 1 1 1 1 1 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 1 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.91 4.413 2 2 3 1 3 3

30.45 33.32

Skating Skills 0.80 5.756.00 5.50 6.00 6.50 5.75 5.25 5.50

Transitions 0.80 5.506.00 5.25 5.75 6.25 5.50 5.00 5.00

Performance 0.80 6.006.50 5.75 6.00 6.50 5.50 5.75 6.00

Composition 0.80 5.706.25 5.50 5.50 6.25 5.25 5.75 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.806.50 5.50 5.75 6.25 5.00 5.75 5.75

23.00

JOCジュニアオリンピックカップ大会第８８回全日本ジュニア選手権大会

2019年11月15日～17日

KOSÉ新横浜スケートセンター（横浜市）
Version:2019.53.11140

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア女子
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9 荒  木  菜  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京高校 23 54.24 29.40 25.84 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 -2.48 7.62-5 -4 -4 -4 -4 -5 -4

2 2A 3.30 0.46 3.762 2 2 1 1 1 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.132 2 1 2 2 2 1

4 3Lo< < 4.31 X -0.31 4.00-1 -1 0 0 -1 -1 -1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.810 0 1 1 2 1 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.59 3.891 2 2 2 1 2 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.49 3.191 1 2 2 2 2 2

29.81 29.40

Skating Skills 0.80 6.606.50 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.75

Transitions 0.80 6.356.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 5.75 6.50 6.50

Performance 0.80 6.456.25 6.50 6.25 6.50 5.75 6.75 6.75

Composition 0.80 6.456.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.75 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.456.25 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.00 7.00 6.75

25.84

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

10 吉  田  陽  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 27 52.75 28.51 24.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 -1.30 5.90-2 -3 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2A 3.30 0.73 4.033 2 2 2 2 2 3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.18 3.182 1 1 -1 0 0 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.42 3.023 1 1 2 1 2 2

5 3Lo 5.39 X -0.10 5.290 0 -1 -1 0 0 0

6 CSp4 2.60 0.36 2.962 1 1 2 2 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.132 1 2 2 1 2 2

27.59 28.51

Skating Skills 0.80 6.206.00 5.50 6.75 6.50 5.75 6.50 6.25

Transitions 0.80 5.906.00 5.25 6.25 6.25 5.00 6.00 6.00

Performance 0.80 6.156.25 5.50 6.50 6.50 5.25 6.50 6.00

Composition 0.80 6.006.25 5.25 6.00 6.25 5.25 6.25 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.056.00 5.50 6.25 6.50 5.50 6.25 6.25

24.24

JOCジュニアオリンピックカップ大会第８８回全日本ジュニア選手権大会

2019年11月15日～17日

KOSÉ新横浜スケートセンター（横浜市）
Version:2019.53.11140

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア女子
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11 浦  松  千  聖

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京高校 10 52.47 28.43 24.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T< < 9.26 -2.48 6.78-4 -4 -3 -5 -5 -3 -5

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.48 3.481 1 1 2 2 2 2

3 LSp4 2.70 0.70 3.402 1 2 3 3 3 3

4 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 2 1 3

5 2A 3.30 0.40 3.702 1 1 1 2 1 1

6 3Lo 5.39 X -1.57 3.82-4 -3 -4 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.132 1 2 3 1 2 2

29.75 28.43

Skating Skills 0.80 6.205.75 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.50

Transitions 0.80 5.805.50 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.25 5.75 6.25

Performance 0.80 6.005.75 6.00 6.25 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.25

Composition 0.80 6.055.50 6.00 6.50 6.25 5.50 6.00 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.005.50 6.00 6.25 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.50

24.04

12 吉  本      玲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸クラブ 2 52.21 27.53 25.68 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.86 6.462 2 2 2 2 1 2

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.90 3.903 3 3 4 2 2 4

3 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.870 1 1 1 0 2 2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.91 4.413 2 2 3 2 3 3

5 2A 3.63 X 0.86 4.493 3 2 3 2 2 3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.73 3.333 3 3 3 2 2 3

7 LSp3 2.40 0.67 3.073 2 3 4 2 3 3

22.43 27.53

Skating Skills 0.80 6.406.25 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.00 6.50 7.25

Transitions 0.80 6.356.25 6.00 6.25 7.00 5.50 6.25 7.25

Performance 0.80 6.406.50 6.50 6.00 6.50 5.75 6.50 6.75

Composition 0.80 6.356.50 6.25 6.25 6.50 5.75 6.25 7.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.606.50 6.50 6.50 7.00 6.00 6.50 7.00

25.68

演技時間:  -1.00

JOCジュニアオリンピックカップ大会第８８回全日本ジュニア選手権大会

2019年11月15日～17日

KOSÉ新横浜スケートセンター（横浜市）
Version:2019.53.11140

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア女子
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13 滝  野  莉  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学KFSC 24 52.01 26.89 25.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+3T< < 7.66 -0.34 7.32-1 -2 -1 -1 0 0 -1

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0 -5 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 1.05 4.553 3 3 3 3 2 3

4 2A 3.30 0.59 3.891 2 2 2 2 2 1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 1 1 2 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.62 3.222 3 3 3 3 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.65 3.353 2 2 3 3 2 2

24.06 26.89

Skating Skills 0.80 6.256.00 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.50

Transitions 0.80 6.056.00 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.00

Performance 0.80 6.356.25 6.50 6.25 7.00 6.50 6.00 6.25

Composition 0.80 6.356.50 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.406.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.00 6.25

25.12

14 江  川  マリア

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 15 50.34 28.38 21.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 0.84 9.242 3 2 2 2 2 2

2 3Lo 4.90 0.59 5.491 2 1 1 2 1 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.54 3.541 2 1 2 2 2 2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.651 1 1 1 -1 -1 -1

5 A 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

6 LSp4 2.70 0.70 3.403 2 2 2 4 1 4

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.061 1 2 0 2 2 2

25.10 28.38

Skating Skills 0.80 5.655.75 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.25 6.00

Transitions 0.80 5.305.50 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.75

Performance 0.80 5.555.75 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.75

Composition 0.80 5.555.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.405.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.25

21.96

JOCジュニアオリンピックカップ大会第８８回全日本ジュニア選手権大会

2019年11月15日～17日

KOSÉ新横浜スケートセンター（横浜市）
Version:2019.53.11140

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2019/11/17 16:20 Page 7



15 横  井  きな結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和スポーツランド 9 50.16 28.08 23.08 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 0.67 9.071 1 1 2 2 2 2

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.18 3.180 0 1 0 1 2 1

3 2A 3.30 0.53 3.831 1 1 2 2 2 3

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.811 1 1 2 1 0 -1

6 3Lo 5.39 X -2.45 2.94-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 LSp4 2.70 0.05 2.751 0 1 0 -1 1 -1

28.89 28.08

Skating Skills 0.80 5.956.00 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.25 6.25 6.50

Transitions 0.80 5.656.00 5.50 5.25 5.50 4.75 6.00 6.00

Performance 0.80 5.806.00 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.00 6.25 5.75

Composition 0.80 5.605.75 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.25 6.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.855.75 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.50 6.50 5.75

23.08

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

16 平  金      桐

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 30 49.71 27.63 23.08 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 0.25 8.650 2 2 2 1 -2 -2

2 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 -0.18 2.82-1 1 0 -2 0 0 -2

4 StSq3 3.30 0.59 3.891 3 3 2 1 2 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.960 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.061 2 2 1 2 2 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.70 3.403 2 2 3 2 3 3

26.23 27.63

Skating Skills 0.80 6.055.75 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.25

Transitions 0.80 5.455.50 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.855.25 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.50 5.75 6.00

Composition 0.80 5.655.75 5.75 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.855.75 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.75

23.08

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

JOCジュニアオリンピックカップ大会第８８回全日本ジュニア選手権大会

2019年11月15日～17日

KOSÉ新横浜スケートセンター（横浜市）
Version:2019.53.11140

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア女子
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17 手  嶋  里  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 28 49.19 27.91 21.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lze+3T e 8.92 -1.23 7.69-2 -3 -3 -2 -3 -3 -2

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 2 1 1 0 1 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.07 3.570 0 0 1 0 0 1

4 3Lo 5.39 X 0.59 5.981 2 1 1 0 1 2

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.811 1 1 0 1 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.10 2.500 0 0 1 -2 0 -2

7 CSp2 1.80 -0.07 1.730 -1 0 0 0 -1 -1

28.11 27.91

Skating Skills 0.80 5.555.75 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.50

Transitions 0.80 5.155.75 5.00 5.00 5.50 4.75 5.25 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.406.00 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.00 5.75 4.50

Composition 0.80 5.205.50 5.25 5.00 5.75 4.75 5.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.305.75 5.50 5.25 5.50 4.75 5.25 5.00

21.28

18 鈴  木  な  つ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台FSC 16 49.19 27.31 21.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+3T< < 7.66 -0.69 6.97-1 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2 -1

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.421 1 1 2 1 2 2

3 LSp4 2.70 0.16 2.860 0 1 1 0 2 1

4 2Lo 1.70 -0.24 1.46-1 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1 0

5 StSq4 3.90 0.47 4.373 1 1 1 0 1 2

6 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.031 1 2 1 1 1 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 1 2 2 2 3 2

26.09 27.31

Skating Skills 0.80 5.605.50 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.50 6.50

Transitions 0.80 5.255.50 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.00 6.25

Performance 0.80 5.405.50 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.75

Composition 0.80 5.505.75 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.00 5.25 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.605.50 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.75 6.25

21.88

JOCジュニアオリンピックカップ大会第８８回全日本ジュニア選手権大会

2019年11月15日～17日

KOSÉ新横浜スケートセンター（横浜市）
Version:2019.53.11140

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア女子
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19 山  根  有加里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 7 48.86 29.18 19.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+2T ! 7.20 -0.35 6.85-1 -1 -1 0 0 -1 0

2 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 0 0 2 2 1 1

3 2A 3.30 0.26 3.560 1 1 2 0 1 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 2 1 1 1

5 3Lo 5.39 X 0.49 5.881 1 1 1 1 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 1 2 1 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.920 1 2 2 1 0 2

27.69 29.18

Skating Skills 0.80 4.905.00 5.00 5.00 5.50 4.75 4.75 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.805.00 4.75 4.75 5.25 5.00 4.25 4.50

Performance 0.80 5.205.25 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.50

Composition 0.80 4.904.75 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.00 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.804.75 4.75 5.00 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.50

19.68

20 穂  積  乃  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 13 48.86 26.38 22.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 2 1 1 0 1 1

2 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.47 3.45-2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.361 1 1 0 2 2 1

4 2A 3.30 0.59 3.892 2 1 1 2 2 2

5 LSp2 1.90 0.42 2.322 2 2 2 3 2 3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.57 3.173 2 2 1 3 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.77 4.272 2 3 2 2 3 2

23.72 26.38

Skating Skills 0.80 5.655.50 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 4.75

Transitions 0.80 5.255.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.25 4.75

Performance 0.80 5.755.50 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.25 5.75 5.00

Composition 0.80 5.706.00 5.75 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.755.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 6.25 6.00 5.50

22.48

JOCジュニアオリンピックカップ大会第８８回全日本ジュニア選手権大会

2019年11月15日～17日

KOSÉ新横浜スケートセンター（横浜市）
Version:2019.53.11140

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア女子
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21 依  田  茉里紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

城西大城西スケート部 4 48.67 25.47 23.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.07 1.770 1 0 0 1 1 0

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 2 1 1 0 1 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.240 0 1 2 1 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.62 3.222 2 3 3 3 2 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 1 2 2 2 2 2

6 LSp3 2.40 0.43 2.831 1 2 2 2 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 1 2 2

22.33 25.47

Skating Skills 0.80 5.755.50 5.50 5.75 6.50 6.00 6.00 5.25

Transitions 0.80 5.555.75 5.25 5.50 6.25 5.75 5.50 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.955.50 5.50 5.75 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.25

Composition 0.80 5.855.75 5.50 5.75 6.25 6.50 5.75 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.905.75 5.50 6.00 6.25 6.50 5.50 6.00

23.20

22 柴  山      歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学KFSC 21 47.97 28.49 19.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 -1.26 7.14-3 -3 -3 -4 -2 -3 -3

2 3Lo 4.90 0.00 4.90-1 1 0 -1 0 1 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 1 -1 2 2 1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.65 3.353 2 1 2 4 3 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.13 3.761 0 0 1 2 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.11 1.911 0 1 1 1 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.133 1 2 1 2 2 2

27.93 28.49

Skating Skills 0.80 4.905.00 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.00 4.75 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.705.00 4.75 4.25 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.905.25 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.25 4.50 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.805.50 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.055.50 4.75 4.50 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.00

19.48

JOCジュニアオリンピックカップ大会第８８回全日本ジュニア選手権大会

2019年11月15日～17日

KOSÉ新横浜スケートセンター（横浜市）
Version:2019.53.11140

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア女子
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23 岡  田  芹  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 3 46.45 24.33 22.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 0.76 9.162 2 2 2 2 1 1

2 1Lo* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

3 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.23 1.650 0 1 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 2A 3.30 0.20 3.500 2 1 1 0 1 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 2 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 2 2 1 0 0 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.86 3.563 4 3 3 4 2 3

21.88 24.33

Skating Skills 0.80 5.655.50 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.75

Transitions 0.80 5.405.50 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.50

Performance 0.80 5.655.50 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.75

Composition 0.80 5.505.25 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.25 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.455.25 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.50

22.12

24 柳  川  加  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

CRYSTAL F･S･C 1 46.13 26.09 21.04 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.83 8.032 2 2 1 1 1 1

2 3Lo< < 3.92 -1.96 1.96-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp2 1.90 0.38 2.282 2 2 2 2 1 2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 2 2 1 1 0 -2

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.48 3.481 2 2 2 2 1 1

6 2A 3.63 X -0.07 3.56-1 0 -1 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.920 2 2 1 1 1 1

25.75 26.09

Skating Skills 0.80 5.305.25 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.75 4.75 4.75

Transitions 0.80 5.005.00 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.50 4.50 4.25

Performance 0.80 5.355.25 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.75 5.00 4.25

Composition 0.80 5.305.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.355.50 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.50 4.75 4.00

21.04

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

JOCジュニアオリンピックカップ大会第８８回全日本ジュニア選手権大会

2019年11月15日～17日

KOSÉ新横浜スケートセンター（横浜市）
Version:2019.53.11140

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア女子
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25 田  邊  桜  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSÉ新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 17 45.75 25.83 19.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 0.34 8.740 1 1 1 0 1 1

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.48 3.482 1 1 2 2 1 2

3 3Lo< < 3.92 -1.10 2.82-2 -3 -2 -3 -1 -4 -4

4 2A 3.30 0.53 3.832 2 1 2 2 1 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 1 1 2 1 2 0

6 LSp1 1.50 -0.15 1.351 0 0 -1 -2 -2 -2

7 StSq1 1.80 -0.11 1.690 0 0 -1 -2 0 -2

25.42 25.83

Skating Skills 0.80 5.105.75 5.25 5.00 5.50 4.75 5.00 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.755.25 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.00

Performance 0.80 5.055.50 5.25 5.00 5.25 4.50 5.25 4.25

Composition 0.80 5.055.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 4.50 5.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.955.25 5.25 5.00 5.25 4.25 5.00 4.00

19.92

26 三  浦  向日葵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東北高校 6 44.67 23.99 21.68 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+COMBO 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.23 3.69-1 -1 0 0 0 -1 -1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.30-1 1 1 1 1 2 1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.240 2 1 3 3 2 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.960 2 0 1 2 2 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 2 2 0 2 1 -1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.990 1 3 1 2 1 2

25.25 23.99

Skating Skills 0.80 5.555.25 5.50 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.50

Transitions 0.80 5.155.25 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.405.25 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.405.00 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.605.00 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.50

21.68

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

JOCジュニアオリンピックカップ大会第８８回全日本ジュニア選手権大会

2019年11月15日～17日

KOSÉ新横浜スケートセンター（横浜市）
Version:2019.53.11140

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア女子
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27 中  川      涼

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台FSC 20 44.18 24.50 19.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.62 3.30-1 -3 -1 -2 -1 -2 -2

2 3Lz!+2T ! 7.20 -0.83 6.37-1 -2 -1 -2 -1 -2 -1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.642 0 1 -1 0 1 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1 1 2

6 2A 3.63 X 0.07 3.700 0 0 0 1 1 0

7 LSp1 1.50 0.09 1.590 0 0 1 1 1 1

25.35 24.50

Skating Skills 0.80 5.005.00 5.00 4.75 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.50

Transitions 0.80 4.705.00 4.50 4.50 5.25 4.50 4.50 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.005.25 4.75 4.75 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.25

Composition 0.80 4.955.25 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.50 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.955.00 4.75 4.50 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.50

19.68

28 本  田  紗  来

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都醍醐FSC 22 41.62 21.06 20.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+2T ! 7.20 -0.35 6.850 -1 -1 0 0 -2 -1

2 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.31 3.610 -2 -1 -1 0 -1 -1

3 FSSp3 2.60 -0.05 2.550 1 0 -1 -2 -1 2

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.20 2.700 1 1 1 0 1 1

5 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.53 0.68-4 -5 -4 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 1 0 2 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.29 2.691 1 1 2 0 1 2

21.63 21.06

Skating Skills 0.80 5.305.25 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.75

Transitions 0.80 4.955.25 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.50

Performance 0.80 5.155.50 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.75

Composition 0.80 5.105.50 5.00 4.50 4.75 5.25 5.00 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.205.50 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.75

20.56

JOCジュニアオリンピックカップ大会第８８回全日本ジュニア選手権大会
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29 柚  木  心  結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

帯広FSC 5 40.34 18.78 21.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+COMBO 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 0 1 1 2 1

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.54 3.541 2 2 1 2 2 3

4 2A 3.63 X 0.07 3.700 0 0 1 0 1 0

5 LSp1 1.50 0.24 1.742 1 1 2 1 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.47 3.071 2 2 1 2 3 2

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.760 1 1 1 -1 2 0

19.23 18.78

Skating Skills 0.80 5.305.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.25

Transitions 0.80 5.105.25 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.25 4.75 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.505.25 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.75

Composition 0.80 5.555.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.25 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.505.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.50 6.00

21.56

30 片  山  緋奈子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 26 36.85 17.29 21.56 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz*+COMBO * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

2 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp4 2.70 0.43 3.131 1 2 2 3 2 0

4 StSq2 2.60 -1.30 1.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 2 2 2 2 1 2

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.66 3.663 2 2 3 2 1 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.062 1 1 1 2 2 2

17.13 17.29

Skating Skills 0.80 5.705.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.25 5.75

Transitions 0.80 5.305.50 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.255.00 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.00

Composition 0.80 5.355.50 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.50 4.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.355.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.25

21.56

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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